TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
EFFECTIVE DATE:	01/18/2006

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
III rackmymail.com. LTC	FORMERLY Trackmymail.com, LLC	101/18/2006	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: MARYLAND

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Trackmymail, Inc.	
Street Address:	8341 Beechcraft Ave.	
Internal Address:	Trackmymail, Inc.	
City:	Gaithersburg	
State/Country:	MARYLAND	
Postal Code:	20879	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: MARYLAND	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2497342	TRACKMYMAIL.COM
Registration Number:	2613911	TRACKIT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

900087112

Fax Number: (301)924-2373

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 301-924-4545
Email: adiallo@prolist.com

Correspondent Name: Abe Diallo

Address Line 1: 8341 Beechcraft Ave.
Address Line 2: Trackmymail, Inc.

Address Line 4: Gaithersburg, MARYLAND 20879

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

Abe Diallo

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003622 FRAME: 0618

OP \$65.00 249734

Signature:	/AD/	
Date:	09/17/2007	
Total Attachments: 0		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003622 FRAME: 0619

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003622 FRAME: 0620

RECORDED: 09/17/2007